

CNR: WBJP01-002231-2022

Order No:- 06

Dated:- 19.08.2023

Today is fixed for SR and A/D.
Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner filed hazira.
Requisites put in.
Issue the same at once.
Fix 16.11.2023 for S/R & A/D.
Proper requisites at once.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri