

CNR: WBJP01-002231-2022

JO(WB00637)

Order No:-16

Dated:-19.02.2025

Today is fixed for show-cause.

Petitioner files show-cause petition which is found satisfactory and the same is accepted.

Perused the record. Considered.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 08.04.2025 for hearing.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri